Open - Award of Excellence - 2022/2023
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR
AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown: 8,397
Number of Shows: 344
Rank Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh Bonus Pts
27 Wassom, Claudia - SD 3 8 109
49 Younggreen, Kellyjo - CO 4 2 26

39 Younggreen, Kellyjo & Cassidy - CO 4 4 40



Rank Ear #

58 BWKP
164 HPYTHON
143 COSMO
164 KIP
143 MAV
214 NELI
198 PJ
179 PRL
179 RUGER

92 STA

69 TCD
135 BG
164 BM

58 LLB
129 MISS

21 RA

24 RD

61 SM
100 UV

66 YP

32 AVA
103 AY15
149 DT
106 LA

96 STAG
164 7K19

34 1RD

92 CL6

96 GOLD
113 WLT
220 116
229 J1
175 K10

91 116B
135 BH

69 BOJ

10 BZB
106 P
121 7D
103 WD

37 DORA

41 SL3
113 44
229 266

31 T2

4 W244

82 W253
135 WAR

22 BB339
179 DOIJA
154 EV10
154 NEIL

26 AR
110 AT

52 AX

87 BB

69 BT

19 CM

51 GB
101 R2

66 WA
164 BB
164 CM

Variety/Class

AOV D
AOV B
Tan B
Self D
Tan B
Self D
Tan B
Bkn D
Tan B
Tan D
AOV D
Shad D
Bkn D
Self D
Bkn D
Self B
Tan D
Bkn B
AgB
Ag D
Self D
Bkn B
Self B
Bkn D
Shad B
Bkn B
Bkn D
Tan D
Self D
Self B
Bkn D
TanB
Shad B
Self B
Bkn B
Shad B
Bkn D
Bkn D
Bkn B
Bkn D
AOV D
Shad D
Bkn D
Self D
AgB
Bkn D
Shad B
Self B
Shad B
AgD
Self B
Tan B
Tan D
Tan D
Self B
Self B
Self D
Bkn B
Ag D
AOV D
AOV D
Self B
Bkn B

Open - Rabbit of the Year - 2022/2023

Total # of HM points earned by the rabbit is shown here just for fun. :)
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR

AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown:
Number of Shows:

Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh Herdsman Pts

Achgill, Helene - IN

Achgill, Helene - IN
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Anderson, Grace - KY
Austin / Hillery, Chase & Kathy - TX
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - M|
Ayers, Laura & Kevin - OH
Ayers, Laura & Kevin - OH
Ayers, Laura & Kevin - OH
Ayers, Laura & Kevin - OH
Ayers, Laura & Kevin - OH
Becker, Conner - MN
Beirau, Gayle - IL

Beirau, Gayle - IL

Beirau, Gayle - IL

Beirau, Gayle - IL

Bell, Lisa - OH

Bell, Lisa - OH

Bell, Lisa - OH

Boarts, Becky - Ml

Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
Brehm, Ryan - NY

Brehm, Ryan - NY

Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY
Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY
Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY
Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY
Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY
Bukovich, Izzy - MN

Collins, Judy - OH

Daniel, Evan - MS

Daniel, Evan - MS

Daniel, Evan - MS

Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Steve & Terri - NC
Deer, Terri - NC

Deer, Terri - NC
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8,397
344

ROTY Pts

48
12
15
12
15

10
10
29
40
17
12
48
18
98
89
46
27
41
70
25
14
24
28
12
69
29
28
22

11
31
17
40
159
24
20
25
68
62
22

71
275
35
17
93
10
13
13
84
23
50
33
40
99
52
26
41
12
12



44 HWF
135 NORTHWIND
87 PERS
74 SAGAMORE
61 TREAT
198 WILDWIND
65 PAPI
42 ACT
198 HA
92 LF
220 LFz
203 WTB
225 S64
225 572
198 SS
164 SM3
179 FRANKESHA
6 JL
82 WH
203 AH
154 CC
124 DRJ
52 JH1
214 )77
90 KC
124 NO
121 STS7
129 BB253
129 BLUEBELL
179 KRACKEN
121 CJ100
154 GUMBALL
154 POP2
106 CH
18 CI
129 CIA
179 CR1
214 CT1
39 DH5
129 HR1
229 TB
30 AF448
42 AF503
110 AF553
154 MY
48 TEST
3 WIT
23 CAM
110 LB4

Variety/Class

Bkn B
Self D
Bkn D
Shad B
Shad D
Bkn D
Self B
Bkn D
Self B
Bkn D
Bkn B
Self B
AgD
AgD
AgB
AgB
Tann B
Ag D
Ag D
AgB
AgB
Tan D
Bkn B
Self D
Bkn B
Shad B
AOV D
Bkn B
Ag D
Tan D
Bkn D
Bkn B
Self D
Bkn B
Bkn D
Bkn B
Tan D
Self B
Bkn D
Bkn B
Tan D
Self B
Tan B
AgB
Bkn B
Self D
AgD
Bkn D
Tan B
Bkn B
Bkn B
AgB
Bkn D
Bkn D
Bkn B
Bkn D
Self B
Ag D
Shad B
Bkn D
Self D
Tan B
Self B

Open - Rabbit of the Year - 2022/2023

Total # of HM points earned by the rabbit is shown here just for fun. :)
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR

AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown:
Number of Shows:

Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh Herdsman Pts
Deling, Kelsey & Carmen - MN 2 4
Deling, Kelsey & Carmen - MN 2 0
Deling, Kelsey & Carmen - MN 1 0
Deling, Kelsey & Carmen - MN 2 0
Deling, Kelsey & Carmen - MN 1 1
DeSelm, Madelyn - MI 11 16

DeSelm, Madelyn - MI
DeSelm, Madelyn - MI
DeVito, Amanda - NH
Dinsmore, Paige - VA
Dinsmore, Paige - VA
Dinsmore, Paige - VA
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Edder, Deidre - SC
Evans, Abigail - GA
Garsow, Lori - MN
Garsow, Lori - MN
Garsow, Lori - MN
Garsow, Lori - MN
Garsow, Lori - MN
Gebelein, Sharon - MA
Gebelein, Sharon - MA
Hammond, Sara - Ml
Hanchar, Nancy - Ml
Henderson, Amber - CA
Henderson, Amber - CA
Henderson, Amber - CA
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Hobbs, Jordan - IN
Jones, Sue - IN

Jusko, Tayler - NY
Jusko, Tayler - NY
Kelly, Janelle - OR
Kelly, Janelle - OR
Kelly, Janelle - OR
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Kneir, Brenda - MO
Landis, Michelle - PA
Landis, Michelle - PA
Landis, Michelle - PA
Loesch, Cheryl - MN
Loesch, Cheryl - MN
Loesch, Cheryl - MN
Lovely, Tara - ME
Lovely, Tara - ME
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8,397
344

ROTY Pts

53
6
14
6
15
397
29
165

107
18
10

64
18

74
61
23
13
54
283
92
23



Rank

82
17
57
46
11
179
106
208
179
63
214
82
229
124
139
225
198
74
179
193
66
48
14
32
25
12
38
87
113
63
193
143
7
4
39
27
149
1
208
9
139
164
179
179
154
154
74
74
74

164 TAKETHAT

214
179
45
229
175
80
154
52
73
34
28
193
220

Ear #

MAX
MER
PK1
SPA
TT269
EV18
am7
4ms
5M8
6M9
7M11
DIN
D2
RBF
RH1
RH3
V1ST
ND
BA
HIS
MT
818P
AF506
AF586
cs1
MC1
PFB
PL
BEAR
SAS
SHELBY
HS6
PP
X1
WPM5
X2
YAl
M606
GTT
GW4
3
RN7
RI11
PERI
RI10
RIS
HB1
HB11
HB2

Al

ET
GB
BE
BEN
1338
3B103
3B45
3B77
3BAF
53B
AF487
MI

Variety/Class

Shad B
Self D
Bkn B
Shad D
Shad D
AgB
Bkn B
Bkn D
AgB
AgB
AgD
AOV D
Self D
AOV B
Self D
Shad D
Self D
Bkn B
Shad D
Bkn D
Shad B
Self B
Self B
Shad D
Self D
Self D
Bkn B
Bkn D
Bkn B
Bkn D
Ag D
Tan D
Self D
Bkn B
Self B
Bkn B
Bkn D
Self D
Self B
Bkn D
AgB
AgD
AgB
AgD
Bkn B
Bkn B
Bkn D
AgD
AgD
Bkn B
AgB
Shad D
Bkn B
AgD
Self B
Self B
Self D
Self B
Tan B
Bkn D
Bkn D
Tan D
Self B

Open - Rabbit of the Year - 2022/2023

Total # of HM points earned by the rabbit is shown here just for fun. :)
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR

AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown:
Number of Shows:

Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh Herdsman Pts

Lovely, Tara - ME

Lovely, Tara - ME

Lovely, Tara - ME

Lovely, Tara - ME

Lovely, Tara - ME

Martin, Kira - TX
McConnell, Michaeline - CA
McConnell, Michaeline - CA
McConnell, Michaeline - CA
McConnell, Michaeline - CA
McConnell, Michaeline - CA
McCullough, Jan - WA
McCullough, Jan - WA
McCullough, Jan - WA
McCullough, Jan - WA
McCullough, Jan - WA
McCullough, Jan - WA
McKie, Helen - NC

Medo, William - WI

Medo, William - WI

Medo, William - WI

Mezyk, Karen - IL

Mezyk, Karen - IL

Mezyk, Karen - IL

Mezyk, Karen - IL
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Mezyk, Karen - IL 10
Mezyk, Karen - IL 4
Mezyk, Karen - IL 2
Milton, Jackie - TX 2
Milton, Jackie - TX 3
Milton, Jackie - TX 1
Moerbe, Kathy - TX 1
Moerbe, Kathy - TX 8
Moerbe, Kathy - TX 11 17
Moerbe, Kathy - TX 4 6
Moerbe, Kathy - TX 2 3
Moore, Sharon - IL 1 1
More, Gail - OH 12 20

Neveu, Heather - WI

Neveu, Heather - WI

Neveu, Rachelle - Ml

Neveu, Rachelle - MI

Olmstead, Chuck - WA

Olmstead, Rebecca - WA

Olmstead, Rebecca - WA

Olmstead, Rebecca - WA

Olson, Robin - NC

Olson, Robin - NC

Olson, Robin - NC

Olson, Robin - NC

Pienta, Mallory - WI

Pienta, Mallory - WI

Pienta, Mallory - WI

Pridgen, Stacey - MD

Pridgen, Stacey - MD

Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
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8,397
344

ROTY Pts

35
110
49
57
158
10
24
6
10
43
5
35
2
19
16
3

8
38
10
9
41
54
120
70
86
138
65
33
22
43
9
15
171
275
64
80
14
517

162
16
12
10
10
13
13
38
38
38
12

10
58

11
37
13
50
39
69
75



Rank Ear #

220 SM
225 SPOK
229 TT226
214 WAFFLEBOWL
154 TNT
164 BUD
208 FER
124 FUEGO
52 LARK
103 LUC
175 RBU1
118 RBU3
203 SH
113 YATZEE
113 YBU1
13 YBU2
52 AC1
74 AC3
16 BC1
28 SKY
19 TX1
58 WT4
34 BB316
15 BB453
149 SALT
193 TBBB4
143 TBRW1
139 FHMUSE
203 OR
47 CH
101 G2TR
118 J5
124 MC1
82 V220
96 V246
220 RD
175 2N
143 B
179 C2
118 C3
129 |
80 O
139 FLOOF
179 FW
69 FW

Variety/Class

Shad B
Self B
AOV D
Bkn B
Bkn D
Tan B
AOV B
Bkn B
Shad D
Self B
AOV D
AOV B
Shad B
Shad B
AOV D
AOV D
Self B
Bkn D
AgB
Ag D
Bkn B
Ag D
Self D
Shad B
AOV D
Bkn B
Self D
AgB
Shad D
AgB
Bkn D
Bkn B
Self D
Bkn D
Tan D
Bkn D
Self B
Self D
Bkn D
Shad B
Bkn D
Self B
Self B
Self D
Self D

Open - Rabbit of the Year - 2022/2023

Total # of HM points earned by the rabbit is shown here just for fun. :)
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR

AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown:
Number of Shows:

Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh Herdsman Pts

Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
Robasciotti, Gillian - CA
Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Robasciotti, Lori - CA

Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH

Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH

Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH

Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH

Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH

Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH
Sherlock, Barb - PA

Sherlock, Barb - PA

Stoeckl, Sophia - OK

Summers, Andrea - WY

Summers, Andrea - WY

Taylor, Kirsten - LA

Turley, Rose-Marie - NJ

Vara, Emily - WI

Vara, Emily - WI

Vara, Emily - WI

Vara, Emily - WI

Vara, Emily - WI

Vara, Emily - WI

Wallace, Shannon - CO

Wassom, Claudia - SD

Wassom, Claudia - SD

Wassom, Claudia - SD

Wassom, Claudia - SD

Wassom, Claudia - SD

Wassom, Claudia - SD
Younggreen, Kellyjo - CO
Younggreen, Kellyjo - CO
Younggreen, Kellyjo & Cassidy - CO
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8,397
344

ROTY Pts

U N WwbHs

12

19
50
25
11
21

22
22
128
50
38
111
75
99
48
69
114
14

15
16

56
26
21
19
35
28

11
15
10
21
18
37
16
10
40



Open - Herdsman - 2022/2023
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR
AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Rank Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh

46 Achgill, Helene - IN
14 Anderson, Grace - KY
52 Austin / Hillery, Chase & Kathy - TX
6 Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - Ml
17 Ayers, Laura & Kevin - OH
52 Becker, Conner - MN
23 Beirau, Gayle - IL
52 Bell, Lisa - OH
52 Boarts, Becky - Ml
12 Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml
27 Brehm, Ryan - NY
11 Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY
46 Bukovich, Izzy - MN
39 Collins, Judy - OH
27 Daniel, Evan - MS
1 Deer, Steve & Terri- NC
46 Deer, Terri- NC
34 Deling, Kelsey & Carmen - MN
DeSelm, Madelyn - MI
Edder, Deidre - SC
39 Evans, Abigail - GA
14 Garsow, Lori - MN
52 Hammond, Sara - Ml
52 Hanchar, Nancy - MI
17 Henderson, Amber - CA
20 Hobbs, Jordan - IN
52 Jones, Sue - IN
39 Jusko, Tayler - NY
23 Kelly, Janelle - OR
12 Kneir, Brenda - MO
34 Landis, Michelle - PA
20 Loesch, Cheryl - MN
5 Lovely, Tara - ME
52 Martin, Kira - TX
17 McConnell, Michaeline - CA
27 McCullough, Jan - WA
46 McKie, Helen - NC
27 Medo, William - WI
1 Mezyk, Karen - IL
27 Milton, Jackie - TX
6 Moerbe, Kathy - TX
52 Moore, Sharon - IL
34 More, Gail - OH
27 Neveu, Heather - WI
39 Neveu, Rachelle - MI
46 Olmstead, Chuck - WA
27 Olmstead, Rebecca - WA
25 Olson, Robin - NC
39 Pienta, Mallory - WI
9 Przybylowski, Christy & Katrina - PA
39 Reilly / Ringelstetter, Brenda & Christi - WI
52 Robasciotti, Gillian - CA
4 Robasciotti, Lori - CA
8 Sefcik, April & Kaitlyn - OH
25 Sherlock, Barb - PA
52 Stoeckl, Sophia - OK
39 Summers, Andrea - WY
52 Taylor, Kirsten - LA
46 Turley, Rose-Marie - NJ
20 Vara, Emily - Wi
14 Wassom, Claudia - SD
34 Younggreen, Kellyjo - CO
38 Younggreen, Kellyjo & Cassidy - CO
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Number Shown:
Number of Shows:
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8,397
344

Herdsman Pts

11

19
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Open - White Wool - 2022/2023
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR
AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown (W): 124
Number of Shows (W): 50

Rank Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh White Pts
7 Achgill, Helene - IN 8 1 48
2 Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - Ml 8 1 400
3 Brehm, Ryan - NY 7 6 342
4 Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY 7 6 298
12 Dinsmore, Paige - VA 9 1 8
10 Garsow, Lori - MN 3 2 12
10 Henderson, Amber - CA 2 2 12
8 Longdo, Michelle - WI 3 3 18
9 Lyons, Melanie & Yvonne - NY 7 1 16
5 McCullough, Jan - WA 1 1 128
1 Robasciotti, Lori - CA 2 12 713
6 Sherlock, Barb - PA 9 12 78



Open - Colored Wool - 2022/2023
Sorted by: EXHIBITOR
AS OF: 2/14/2023 - The Fluff

Number Shown (C): 365
Number of Shows (C): 72

Rank Exhibitor Name - State - District - # of Shows/Exh Colored Pts
3 Aversa, Lindsay & Julie - Ml 8 1 399
7 Boulier, DeAnn & Niles - Ml 8 1 210
1 Buell / Forward, Steven & Connie - NY 7 7 2373
13 Buell, Steven - NY 7 1 30
10 Dinsmore, Paige - VA 9 3 114
16 Garsow, Lori - MN 3 2 12
2 Henderson, Amber - CA 2 9 686
15 Landis, Michelle - PA 9 1 21
14 Longdo, Michelle - WI 3 3 24
6 Olmstead, Chuck - WA 1 5 252
4 Olmstead, Rebecca - WA 1 7 396
11 Pienta, Mallory - WI 3 1 105
12 Pridgen, Stacey - MD 9 2 40
5 Robasciotti, Lori - CA 2 13 379
9 Sherlock, Barb - PA 9 13 124
8 Turley, Rose-Marie - NJ 9 4 198



